
Cremona 22 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Rider MX1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 188 GUATTA S. 18:46.474
Tempo gara

1 1:41.014 --------- 11:48:15.555  58,804

2 1:42.552 + 01.538 11:49:58.107  57,922

3 1:42.254 + 01.240 11:51:40.361  58,091

4 1:42.493 + 01.479 11:53:22.854  57,955

5 1:41.868 + 00.854 11:55:04.722  58,311

6 1:42.962 + 01.948 11:56:47.684  57,691

7 1:42.346 + 01.332 11:58:30.030  58,038

8 1:41.613 + 00.599 12:00:11.643  58,457

9 1:41.971 + 00.957 12:01:53.614  58,252

10 1:41.775 + 00.761 12:03:35.389  58,364

11 1:43.973 + 02.959 12:05:19.362  57,130

 Po. 2 - # 421 PENSINI F. + 02.239
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.208 + 06.064 11:48:20.096  55,406

2 1:41.776 + 00.632 11:50:01.872  58,363

3 1:43.942 + 02.798 11:51:45.814  57,147

4 1:42.449 + 01.305 11:53:28.263  57,980

5 1:41.225 + 00.081 11:55:09.488  58,681

6 1:42.147 + 01.003 11:56:51.635  58,151

7 1:42.050 + 00.906 11:58:33.685  58,207

8 1:41.144 --------- 12:00:14.829  58,728

9 1:42.024 + 00.880 12:01:56.853  58,222

10 1:42.772 + 01.628 12:03:39.625  57,798

11 1:41.976 + 00.832 12:05:21.601  58,249

 Po. 3 - # 856 DI LUCA A. + 03.652
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.876 + 10.321 11:48:23.764  53,573

2 1:42.913 + 02.358 11:50:06.677  57,719

3 1:42.096 + 01.541 11:51:48.773  58,181

4 1:41.258 + 00.703 11:53:30.031  58,662

5 1:41.860 + 01.305 11:55:11.891  58,315

6 1:41.362 + 00.807 11:56:53.253  58,602

7 1:42.389 + 01.834 11:58:35.642  58,014

8 1:40.555 --------- 12:00:16.197  59,072

9 1:42.506 + 01.951 12:01:58.703  57,948

10 1:42.767 + 02.212 12:03:41.470  57,801

11 1:41.544 + 00.989 12:05:23.014  58,497

 Po. 4 - # 303 RAMPOLDI J. + 38.952
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.904 --------- 11:48:17.448  57,724

2 1:43.276 + 00.372 11:50:00.724  57,516

3 1:44.455 + 01.551 11:51:45.179  56,867

4 1:46.416 + 03.512 11:53:31.595  55,819

5 1:45.887 + 02.983 11:55:17.482  56,098

6 1:46.578 + 03.674 11:57:04.060  55,734

7 1:45.197 + 02.293 11:58:49.257  56,465

8 1:46.118 + 03.214 12:00:35.375  55,975

9 1:45.252 + 02.348 12:02:20.627  56,436

10 1:45.268 + 02.364 12:04:05.895  56,427

11 1:52.419 + 09.515 12:05:58.314  52,838

 Po. 5 - # 411 TINELLI A. + 50.450
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.143 + 08.314 11:48:25.031  52,968

2 1:44.934 + 01.105 11:50:09.965  56,607

3 1:43.829 --------- 11:51:53.794  57,209

4 1:44.599 + 00.770 11:53:38.393  56,788

5 1:46.232 + 02.403 11:55:24.625  55,915

6 1:47.006 + 03.177 11:57:11.631  55,511

7 1:47.092 + 03.263 11:58:58.723  55,466

8 1:46.215 + 02.386 12:00:44.938  55,924

9 1:46.711 + 02.882 12:02:31.649  55,664

10 1:47.651 + 03.822 12:04:19.300  55,178

11 1:50.512 + 06.683 12:06:09.812  53,750

 Po. 6 - # 896 COLOMBO M. + 1:15.070
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.183 + 01.888 11:48:22.071  54,404

1 1:49.183 + 01.888 11:48:22.071  0,000

2 1:47.295 --------- 11:50:09.480  55,361

2 1:47.295 --------- 11:50:09.480  0,000

3 1:49.437 + 02.142 11:51:59.045  54,278

3 1:49.437 + 02.142 11:51:59.045  0,000

4 1:51.382 + 04.087 11:53:50.546  53,330

4 1:51.382 + 04.087 11:53:50.546  0,000

5 1:48.211 + 00.916 11:55:38.875  54,893

6 1:48.131 + 00.836 11:57:27.006  54,933

6 1:48.131 + 00.836 11:57:27.006  0,000

7 1:47.705 + 00.410 11:59:14.830  55,151

8 1:49.628 + 02.333 12:01:04.458  54,183

9 1:48.685 + 01.390 12:02:53.143  54,653

9 1:48.685 + 01.390 12:02:53.143  0,000

10 1:49.998 + 02.703 12:04:43.253  54,001

11 1:51.179 + 03.884 12:06:34.432  53,427

 Po. 7 - # 939 NALDI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.611 + 08.562 11:48:32.499  49,661

1 1:59.611 + 08.562 11:48:32.499  0,000

2 1:51.516 + 00.467 11:50:24.228  53,266

2 1:51.516 + 00.467 11:50:24.228  0,000

3 1:51.727 + 00.678 11:52:16.162  53,165

4 1:51.049 --------- 11:54:07.211  53,490

5 1:51.592 + 00.543 11:55:58.803  53,230

6 1:53.170 + 02.121 11:57:51.973  52,487

7 1:51.948 + 00.899 11:59:43.921  53,060

8 1:52.329 + 01.280 12:01:36.250  52,880

8 1:52.329 + 01.280 12:01:36.250  0,000

9 1:53.315 + 02.266 12:03:29.758  52,420

9 1:53.315 + 02.266 12:03:29.758  0,000

10 1:59.775 + 08.726 12:05:29.746  49,593

 Po. 8 - # 494 ALBERGONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.993 + 04.523 11:48:29.881  50,772

2 1:52.470 --------- 11:50:22.351  52,814

3 1:56.755 + 04.285 11:52:19.106  50,876

4 1:54.853 + 02.383 11:54:13.959  51,718

5 1:54.761 + 02.291 11:56:08.720  51,760

6 1:54.819 + 02.349 11:58:03.539  51,734

7 1:53.116 + 00.646 11:59:56.655  52,512

8 1:54.964 + 02.494 12:01:51.619  51,668

9 1:57.478 + 05.008 12:03:49.097  50,563

10 1:56.796 + 04.326 12:05:45.893  50,858

Fastest lap: 1:40.555
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Cremona 22 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Rider MX1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 9 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.947 + 03.163 11:48:31.044  51,230

2 1:52.804 + 00.020 11:50:23.848  52,658

3 1:52.784 --------- 11:52:16.632  52,667

4 1:55.195 + 02.411 11:54:11.827  51,565

5 1:55.115 + 02.331 11:56:06.942  51,601

6 1:55.540 + 02.756 11:58:02.482  51,411

7 1:56.393 + 03.609 11:59:58.875  51,034

8 1:58.645 + 05.861 12:01:57.520  50,065

9 2:01.499 + 08.715 12:03:59.019  48,889

9 2:01.499 + 08.715 12:03:59.019  0,000

10 1:58.715 + 05.931 12:05:57.942  50,036

 Po. 10 - # 338 BIANCHI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.698 + 07.987 11:48:37.586  47,635

2 1:58.981 + 02.270 11:50:36.567  49,924

3 1:58.375 + 01.664 11:52:34.942  50,180

4 1:57.312 + 00.601 11:54:32.254  50,634

5 1:56.711 --------- 11:56:28.965  50,895

6 1:57.575 + 00.864 11:58:26.540  50,521

7 1:59.951 + 03.240 12:00:26.491  49,520

8 2:00.096 + 03.385 12:02:26.587  49,460

9 1:59.375 + 02.664 12:04:25.962  49,759

10 1:58.021 + 01.310 12:06:23.983  50,330

 Po. 11 - # 826 RONCHETTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.320 + 01.321 11:48:34.208  48,961

2 2:01.290 + 01.291 11:50:35.498  48,974

3 2:00.378 + 00.379 11:52:35.876  49,345

4 1:59.999 --------- 11:54:35.875  49,500

5 2:00.172 + 00.173 11:56:36.047  49,429

6 2:02.210 + 02.211 11:58:38.257  48,605

7 2:02.159 + 02.160 12:00:40.416  48,625

8 2:02.321 + 02.322 12:02:42.737  48,561

9 2:03.152 + 03.153 12:04:45.889  48,233

10 2:02.307 + 02.308 12:06:48.196  48,566

 Po. 12 - # 77 TAVASCI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.391 + 06.658 11:48:38.279  47,372

2 2:16.938 + 18.205 11:50:55.217  43,377

3 2:00.951 + 02.218 11:52:56.168  49,111

4 2:03.611 + 04.878 11:54:59.779  48,054

5 2:04.443 + 05.710 11:57:04.222  47,733

5 2:04.443 + 05.710 11:57:04.222  0,000

6 2:03.903 + 05.170 11:59:08.492  47,941

7 2:03.334 + 04.601 12:01:11.826  48,162

8 1:58.733 --------- 12:03:10.559  50,028

9 1:59.121 + 00.388 12:05:09.680  49,865

10 2:00.919 + 02.186 12:07:10.599  49,124

 Po. 13 - # 205 LORENZI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.438 + 05.834 11:48:36.624  48,914

2 1:55.604 --------- 11:50:32.228  51,382

3 1:57.328 + 01.724 11:52:29.556  50,627

4 2:01.677 + 06.073 11:54:31.233  48,818

5 2:05.520 + 09.916 11:56:36.753  47,323

6 2:08.181 + 12.577 11:58:44.934  46,341

7 2:15.561 + 19.957 12:01:00.495  43,818

7 2:15.561 + 19.957 12:01:00.495  0,000

8 2:03.003 + 07.399 12:03:03.658  48,292

8 2:03.003 + 07.399 12:03:03.658  0,000

9 2:23.395 + 27.791 12:05:27.215  41,424

 Po. 14 - # 206 CABERLETTI C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.155 + 08.288 11:48:45.043  44,947

2 2:05.258 + 01.391 11:50:50.301  47,422

2 2:05.258 + 01.391 11:50:50.301  0,000

3 2:03.867 --------- 11:52:54.409  47,955

3 2:03.867 --------- 11:52:54.409  0,000

4 2:04.351 + 00.484 11:54:58.945  47,768

5 2:09.577 + 05.710 11:57:08.522  45,841

6 2:05.322 + 01.455 11:59:13.844  47,398

6 2:05.322 + 01.455 11:59:13.844  0,000

7 2:05.155 + 01.288 12:01:19.202  47,461

8 2:06.151 + 02.284 12:03:25.353  47,086

9 2:13.830 + 09.963 12:05:39.183  44,385

Fastest lap: 1:40.555
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